JIM BURTON
651-690-8556

MORAGHAN DeROSIA
952-486-3697

TOM & MIKE DISTAD
612-275-1343

PETER DONOVAN
651-336-8050

ROBBIE GROSSMAN
651-434-7887

ANITA C. HILL
651-707-6408

SUE JOHNSON
G0OD COMPANY

651-329-1264

KATHRYN KENNEDY
612-558-6488

Highland Park 1991 Ford Pkwy.
651-698-2481

coldwellbankerhomes.com

MA[}GHDVE HUNGAL[]W'
Great layout for entertaining and LOTS of unexpected
space! Oyuahty updates! Beautifully remodeled chef's kitch-
en with Bosch appliances, granite countertops, custom
cabinetry, Ideally located near river walk-
ing & biking é)aths restaurants, shops &
neighborhood schools! 2029 et Ave,
GoodCompanyRealtyGroup.com

SUE JOHNSON crs, Gri
651-329-1264 * $439,900

B

COLDWELL BANKER

STONE CHURCH CONDO!
Rare opportunity to own unique condo in Stone
Church Condo. Ideally located and walkable to
great restaurants and shopping! Multi-level unit
with original ceiling beams, stained
glass windows, private rooftop
deck, central air. 114 Mackubin St. |
GoodCompanyReaItyGroup.com Ll

SUE JOHNSON cgrs, cri
651-329-1264 * $239,900

<Home, [o (Jours!

W%WHWSWWM

GOOD
COMPANY

GoodCompanyRealtyGroup.com

Sue’s cell. 651.329.1264

COLDWELL BANKER
REALTY

A gift for YOU! Sue Johnson and Good Company (gp”y N
Realty Group will gift a one year Villager subscription - full print -
(mailed to your home) and/or digital, for the first 25 clients and friends
who text Sue at 651-329-1264 and say they LOVE The Villager!

COLDWELL BANKER

TOM EDELSTEIN, CRS
HENRY EDELSTEIN, GRS
651-695-4300

REALTY

DARE TO DREAM!

Truly magnificent, loved and pampered masterpiece
overlooking the river! Discover the blend of original
character & modem updates, including 4 FP, main
floor family room. Sparkling sunroom,

backyard oasis w/inground pool,

3-car. 238 Mississippi Rr Bivd S

*click on www.teamedelstein.com

HENRY EDELSTEIN crs
651-270-1667

MEHRIAM FAHK G[lNI][]'

Darling 1BR, 1BA condo in fabulous Merriam Park.
Vintage wdwrk, buit in buffet & hrdwd flrs throughout.
Updated kitchen & bath. Rare in-unit laundry & well
organized professional closet systems.

Storage unit. Small association. Pets & r

rentals allowed. 1765 Hague Ave. #3.
Tl@cbrealty.com

TJ PIERRET
651-755-6669

Put your home here...
And get results!

.l COLDWELL BANKER
REALTY

Crocus Hill 821 Grand Ave.

651-227-9144

a R

MULTI-FAMILY DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY!

Three adjacent parcels with 120 feet of frontage

on prime Selby Avenue! Conditional city approved

Elan for Selby Flats Multifamily New Construction
roject, a 32 unit, four story build-

ing with rooftop deck. Zoned RM2.

1708 - 1712 - 1716 Selby Avenue

*click on www.teamedelstein.com & z

HENRY EDELSTEIN crs
651-270-1667

ABSOLUTELY IMMACULATE!

Gorgeous views from both tree-top bal-
conies at this beautiful 3 bedroom, 2
CT bath, updated end unit with in- -unit
washer/dryer eat-in kitchen

with stainless steel appli-

ances and 1 car garage.

GARY FABEL
651-334-3659 * $198,500

SUMMIT HILL HISTORIC BEAUTY!

Stunning woodwork, floors, and original details
in this stately home on oversized lot at 911
Lincoln Ave. 4,700 sq ft, 2 car garage, plus
charming 2BR carriage house. 911 Lincoln Ave.
Call for details. wwwwahlbergtooheycom

MICHAELA TOOHEY
PHILIP WAHLBERG
651-336-2410
$975,000

Highland Park 1991 Ford Pkwy.
651-698-2481

Crocus Hill 821 Grand Ave.
651-227-9144

coldwellbankerhomes.com a

SARAH KIN MARY KNUDSEN LOLLY MCNEELY
MATCHMAKER 651-335-6619 SALMEN

651-231-2211

612-810-4138

JIM SEABOLD
651-276-8555

CASSANDRA AND ROBERT
YARBROUGH

651-808-1065

\
KRISTA WOLTER
612-247-5106

PHILIP M. WAHLBERG
651-336-2410

BRIAN WAGNER, M.ED.
651-497-4387

JOE UEBEL
651-341-3599

MICHAELA TOOHEY
651-253-6830

DEB SOUCHERAY
651-263-0552



